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www.camattachments.com TVH is official distributor of CAM attachments

WORLDWIDE 

WWW.TVH.COM

SALES REPRESENTATION IN THE FOLLOWING COUNTRIES:
Albania, Algeria, Armenia, Austria, Azerbaijan, Bahrain, Benin, Bosnia, Botswana, Burkina Faso, Burundi, Cameroon, Canary Islands, Central African Republic, Chad, Comoros, Congo, Cote D’Ivoire, Croatia, Cyprus, Czech Republic, Denmark, Djibouti, 
Egypt, Equatorial Guinea, Eritrea, Estonia, Ethiopia, Finland, Gabon, Gambia, Georgia, Ghana, Greece, Guinea Republic, Hong Kong, Hungary, Iceland, Ireland, Israel, Kazakhstan, Kenya, Kosovo, Kuwait, Kyrgyzstan, Latvia, Lesotho, Liberia, Libya, 
Lithuania, Macedonia, Madagascar, Malawi, Mali, Malta, Mauretania, Mauritius, Moldova Republic, Montenegro, Morocco, Mozambique, Namibia, Niger, Nigeria, Norway, Oman, Pakistan, Qatar, Rép. Democratique du Congo, Rwanda, Saudi Arabia, 
Senegal, Serbia, Seychelles, Sierra Leone, Slovakia, Slovenia, Somalia, South Sudan, Sudan, Swaziland, Switzerland, Taiwan, Tajikistan, Tanzania, Togo, Tunisia, Turkmenistan, Uganda, Uzbekistan, Yemen, Zambia, Zimbabwe.

TVH AND BEPCO AROUND THE WORLD
AUSTRALIA
TVH AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
Adelaide (South Australia) • 
Brisbane (Queensland) • Melbourne (Victoria) • 
Perth (West Australia) • 
Sydney (New South Wales)

BELGIUM
TVH PARTS NV 
Gullegem • Waregem
GEMONE NV
Kortrijk
BATTERY SUPPLIES NV
Deerlijk
BEPCO PARTS SA
Hermalle-sous-Huy • Villers-le-Bouillet

BRASIL
TVH BRASIL PECAS LTDA
Araquari (Santa Catarina) • 
Contagem (Minas Gerais) • Vinhedo (São Paulo)

CHINA
TVH TRADING (XIAMEN) CO LTD
Hefei • Shanghai • Tianjin • Xiamen 
TVH TRADING (SHANGHAI) CO LTD
Shanghai
CAM (XIAMEN) MECHANICAL 
EQUIPMENT CO LTD
Xiamen

FRANCE
TVH FRANCE SASU
Agen • Étrelles • Wattrelos
BEPCO FRANCE SAS
Agen • Étrelles
MANUTEST SAS
Étrelles 
GDI SAS
Beaufort-en-Vallée 

GERMANY
TVH DEUTSCHLAND GMBH
Langenhagen
BATTERY SUPPLIES GERMANY
(BATTEC)
Erftstadt-Lechenich
BEPCO DEUTSCHLAND GMBH
Soest
INDIA
TVH INDIA PVT LTD
Pune

ITALY
TVH ITALIA SRL
Marano Ticino (Novara) • 
Settimo Torinese (Torino)
CAM SRL
Marano Ticino (Novara)

MALAYSIA
TVH MALAYSIA SDN BHD
Johor Bahru • Shah Alam (Kuala Lumpur)

MEXICO
TVH MEXICO
Cuautitlán Izcalli (Mexico City) • 
Santa Catarina Nuevo León

NETHERLANDS
BEPCO NEDERLAND BV
Wijchen

NEW ZEALAND
TVH NEW ZEALAND LTD
Auckland • Christchurch

ROMANIA
BEPCO ROMANIA SRL
Negoiești

SOUTH AFRICA
TVH PARTS SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD
Bellville (Cape Town) • Durban • 
Isando ( Johannesburg) • Lichtenburg • 
Richards Bay • Sidwell (Port Elizabeth)

SPAIN
TVH PARTS ESPAÑA S.A.
Almendralejo (Badajoz) • Badalona 
(Barcelona) • Dos Hermanas (Sevilla) • 
Madrid • Pamplona (Navarra) • 
Santiago de Compostela (A Coruña) • 
Zaragoza

SWEDEN
TVH NORDIC AB
Ed

THAILAND
TVH PARTS (THAILAND) LIMITED
Bangkok

TURKEY
TVH YEDEK PARCA TICARET AŞ
Arnavutköy (Istanbul, European) • 
Tuzla (Istanbul, Asian)

UKRAINE
BEPCO UKRAINE LLC
Ternopil

UNITED ARAB 
EMIRATES
TVH MIDDLE EAST FZE
Sharjah 
UNITED KINGDOM
TVH UK LIMITED
Birmingham • Kidderminster
BEPCO UK LIMITED
Kidderminster
INTERPART (U.K.) LIMITED
Halesowen (Birmingham) • Manchester
CAB GLAZING SERVICES LTD
Cambridge • Telford

USA
TVH PARTS CO
Elizabethtown (Pennsylvania) • Fresno (California) • 
Grayslake (Illinois) • Greer (South Carolina) • 
Miami (Florida) • Mira Loma (California) • 
Olathe (Kansas) • Portland (Oregon) • 
Roseville (Minneapolis) • Shreveport (Louisiana)
SUPERIOR SIGNALS, INC
Olathe (Kansas)
GEMONE CORP
Olathe (Kansas)
FLIGHT SYSTEMS INDUSTRIAL 
PRODUCTS COMPANY
Carlisle (Pennsylvania)

BULGARIA
TVH BULGARIA LTD
Ruse

POLAND
TVH POLSKA SP ZOO
Tychy
BEPCO POLSKA SP ZOO
Myślenice
AGRO-JAN PRODUKCJA SP ZOO
Myślenice

SINGAPORE
TVH SINGAPORE PTE LTD
Singapore

CANADA
TVH CANADA LTD
Mississauga (Ontario) • 
Port Coquitlam (British Columbia)

PORTUGAL
TVH PORTUGAL LDA
Loures (Lisboa) • Maia (Porto)



Your contact person

Angelo Guerini
Italy 
External Sales Development Agent

T 	 +39 347 506 5801
angelo.guerini@tvh.com

Romuald Brix	
France 
Internal Sales Development Agent

T 	 +33 4 72 22 69 18 
romuald.brix@tvh.com

Parisa Dehghan
Cyprus, Greece, Iran, Israel & Malta 
Internal Sales Development Agent

T 	 +32 56 43 45 60
parisa.dehghan@tvh.com

Ismail Bin Rosalan	
Asia
External Sales Development Agent

T 	 +65 6276 1450
ismail.rosalan@tvh.com

Giorgio Corbani
Italy 
Internal Sales Development Agent

T 	 +39 011 81 65 911 
giorgio.corbani@tvh.com

François Brisson	  
France 
External Sales Development Agent

T	  +32 56 43 48 19
M	  +33 6 04 65 76 86	
francois.brisson@tvh.com

Brecht Ameye	
Benelux 
External Sales Development Agent

T	 +32 49 93 84 331		
brecht.ameye@tvh.com

Oxana Lupan	
Eastern Europe
Internal Sales Development Agent

T	 +7 495 739 39 59 
oxana.lupan@tvh.com

Sien Vermeersch	
UK & Ireland
Internal Sales Development Agent

T 	 +44 2476 585 000	
sien.vermeersch@tvh.com

Ross Beachey	
UK & Ireland
External Sales Development Agent

T 	 +44 24 76 58 50 00
M 	+44 78 79 63 18 09	
ross.beachey@tvh.com

Patricia Stragier	
Benelux 
Internal Sales Development Agent

T	 +32 56 43 44 69	
patricia.stragier@tvh.com

Marcin Płachta	

Eastern Europe
External Sales Development Agent

T +32 56 43 42 43 
M + 32 486 88 71 63 
marcin.plachta@tvh.com

Netty Tiggelaar	
Germany, Austria & Switzerland
Internal Sales Development Agent

T	 +32 56 43 44 84 
netty.tiggelaar@tvh.com

Ivan Cunha
Portugal 
Internal Sales Development Agent

T	 +351 960 318 516 
ivan.cunha@tvh.com

Judith Blondeel	
Nordic countries 
Internal Sales Development Agent

T 	 +32 56 43 43 60
judith.blondeel@tvh.com

Nicklas Svensson	
Nordic Countries
External Sales Development Agent

T 	 +46 7 03 29 02 02	
nicklas.svensson@tvh.com

Javier Suárez
Spain & Portugal 
External Sales Development Agent

T 	  +32 56 43 44 78
M 	 +34 663 904 346
javier.suarez@tvh.com

Sergio Montes López
Spain 
Internal Sales Development Agent

T	 +32 56 43 42 69 
sergio.montes.lopez@tvh.com

Younes Bhija	
Africa 
Internal Sales Development Agent

T 	 + 32 56 32 12 34
younes.bhija@tvh.com

Neal Brockhurst	
Australia & Oceania
External Sales Development Agent

T 	 +61 7 3277 0877 
neal.brockhurst@tvh.com

Patrus Irshad
Middle East 
Internal Sales Development Agent

T 	 +971 50 497 6532
patrus.irshad@tvh.com

Jitin Kumar
Middle East 
External Sales Development Agent

T	  +971 6 548 9774
M	  +971 5 65 02 25 47
jitin.kumar@tvh.com

Barry Kuter
Angola, Botswana, Kenya, Lesotho, 
Malawi, Mozambique, Namibia, 
South Africa, Swaziland, Tanzania, 
Uganda, Zambia, Zimbabwe 
Internal Sales Development Agent

T 	 +27 84 95 41 551 
barry.kuter@tvh.com

Lin Zhaoxia
Hong Kong, Taiwan,  
Macao, Mongolia 
Internal Sales Development Agent

T 	 +08 613 625 005 398 
zhaoxia.lin@tvh.com



Can’t get enough  
of our attachments?

... that you can chat with us live?  

Go to our website and click on our chat 

function. If you have urgent questions, 

or if you just want to say hello to us… 

We are at your service.

Did you know…



Visit our website and discover a wealth of useful information

www.camattachments.com

Remain up-to-date!
Follow us on Facebook and LinkedIn, 

and stay informed of our latest 

CAM attachments news.

Need more info? 
For all your questions about our attachments, you can 

contact your sales advisor or fill in the contact sheet on  

our website. We are happy to help you!

 	 The capacity calculator 
automatically calculates 
the residual capacity 

 	 Detailed product leaflets  
of your favourite product 
group or product 
 

 	 Informative product movies 
in which you can see our 
attachments in action

 	 Log on to the website 
and download your user 
manual or spare parts list

www.camattachments.com
info@camattachments.com

Brabantstraat 15   

8790 Waregem 

Belgium

T +32 56 43 42 11   

F  +32 56 43 44 88  

Agri

Construction

Industry

Food & 
beverage

Paper 
handling
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